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Elektrische kabeltakel
125/250 kg E€*°'-13;W1:;492,°6
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Additional Information

Artikelnummer

EAN

Gewicht (kg)

Lengte (mm)

Breedte (mm)

Hoogte (mm)

Zwenkbereik (°)

Kabeldiameter (mm)
Hefvermogen (direct/katrol)
Lengte touw direct/zijwaarts (m)
Hefsnelheid direct/spoel (m/min)
Vermogen (kW)

Temperatuur
Karaktereigenschappen

IP klasse

Voltage (V)

78006

08712418336283

11.000000

350

140

230

180

3

125/250 kg

12/6

8/4

0.50

0-40°C

block and hook are standard equipment

IP54

230V /50Hz/1Ph
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